
2016148 Gauteng East Summer
BD 18

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA020754
TSA020754

GE
GE

A1

[1] Chukwuemeka MORDI

BYE

[1] Reygardt HATTINGH

3

4
TSA011301
TSA011301

GC
GC

A2

BYE

Gareth SPARKES
Rameez MAHOMED

5

6

TSA011403

TSA001594

TSA011403

TSA001594

KZN

NWP

KZN

NWP

Luc LENFERNA DE LA MOTTE

Thabang Bogatsu BOGATSU

Rechardt VON WIELLIGH

Matebesi SEHUME 6-0, 6-0

7

8
TSA031355
TSA031355

GE
GE

A4

BYE

[2] Henco DU PLOOY
[2] Logan STOLTZ

[1] HATTINGH / MORDI

MAHOMED / SPARKES

6-2, 6-1

LENFERNA DE LA MOTTE / VON WIELLIGH

[2] STOLTZ / DU PLOOY

6-4, 6-4

[1] HATTINGH / MORDI

[2] STOLTZ / DU PLOOY

6-2, 2-6, 11-9

[2] STOLTZ / DU PLOOY

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

